TOWNTONIC

Here at Town Tonic we have designed a drinks list that reflects the
passion and décor of the venue.

As well as having a focus on locally produced New Zealand wines and
beers, we have created a cocktail list made up of twists on modern
classics that will complement our meals.

Be sure to check with our staff or on our large blackboards to hear any
specials or their personal recommendations- There is something for
everyone here.

Keep an eye out for our special degustation evenings, wine evening, live
music, cooking demonstrations and any other events we run. Follow us
on Facebook or Instagram.

Looking for a venue or need catering?

Town Tonic or Your Venue.

We have two stunning venues available for your next..... Corporate
dinner, after work drinks, wedding, birthday, breakfast/lunch/dinner,
product launch, work presentation.

info@towntonic.co.nz
phone 3381150



Non-Alcoholic

Freshly Squeezed Juice - refer to blackboard
Coca-Cola 330ml range

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Antipodes sparkling water 500ml/1L

Mojo Coffee

East Imperial Mixers

(Tonic, Yuzu Tonic, Yuzu Lemonade, Soda Water)

Tea
All $6

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green

Peach

Raspberry

Cinnamon

7.5
7/12
4.6-7



Wines

Champagne & Sparkling
Canti/Mionetto Prosecco 200ml, Italy
Nautilus Brut Cuvee, Marlborough

Bollinger Special Cuvee, Champagne

Sauvignon Blanc
Astrolabe, Marlborough

Torlesse, Waipara

Chardonnay

Omihi Road, Waipara

St Claire Omaka reserve, Marlborough
Elephant Hill, Hawke’s Bay

Palliser Estate, Martinborough

Pinot Gris
Ant Moore, Marlborough

Terra Sancta, Central Otago

Reisling

Pegasus Bay, Waipara
Peregrine, Central Otago
Rose

Two Rivers, Marlborough

Driven Snow “seduction”, Central Otago

150ml/250ml/Btl

-/-116
-/-170
-/-/1175

16.5/26/75
13.5/21/60

14.5/22/65
16.5/26/75
17.5/29/85

-/-/100

13.5/21/60
16/24.5/70

16.5/26/75
14.5/22/65

16/24.5/70
16.5/26/75



Wines 150ml/250ml/ Bt

Pinot Noir

Torlesse, Waipara 13.5/21/60
Driven Snow, Central Otago 17/28.5/80
Black Estate, Waipara 19/31/90
Mondillo, Central Otago 19.5/33/95
Two Paddocks, Central Otago -/-/1115
Palliser Estate, Martinborough -/-/125
Shiraz

Chapel Hill, Mclaren Vale 14.5/22/65
Claymore “Dark Side of the Moon”, Clare Valley 16/26/75
Other reds

Claymore “You’ll Never Walk Alone” GSM, Clare Valley 16/26/75
Norfolk Rise merlot, Mt. Benson 13.5/21/60
Norfolk Rise Cabernet Sauvignon, Mt. Benson 13.5/21/60
Fine Wines

Below are a couple of more exclusive wines that we have in our
collection. These are very limited and the stock we currently hold is all
that is available.

Te Mata Estate Coleraine 2017, Hawke’s Bay -/-1275
Pegasus Bay Prima Donna Pinot Noir 2013, Waipara -/-/1170



Beers

Three Boys IPA

Three Boys Pilsner

Three Boys Alpha Juice Hazy IPA
Duncan’s Yum Yuzu Dry Lager
Panhead Supercharger APA
Garage Project Fugazi 2.5%
Cassel’s Lager

Cassels Milk Stout

Peroni

Zeffer Crisp Apple Cider
Zeffer 0% Crisp Apple Cider

Garage Project Beer Rotation (See blackboard for selection and prices)



Cocktails

Bloody Maria
Heradura Plata, tomato juice, lemon, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco,
celery salt, black pepper

Sloe Clover Club
Hayman’s Sloe Gin, Chambord, Lemon, whites

Blackberry Mojito
Flora de Cana Rum, Blackberries, Mint, Soda

Agave Margarita
Heradura Plata, agave nectar, Lime

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini

Finlandia Vodka, Quick Brown Fox coffee liqueur Mojo Coffee, caramel,
sea salt

Cinnamon Maple Whiskey Sour
Bourbon, lemon, Maple syrup, cinnamon, Angostura bitters whites

18

20

18

20

18

18



Gin

Scapegrace Classic, Christchurch
Scapegrace Gold, Christchurch
Scapegrace Black, Christchurch
Forth Luck “Chic” Pink Gin, Christchurch
The Source, Cadrona

Roku, Japan

Melbourne Gin Company, Melbourne
Half Hitch, England

Hayman’s Sloe, England

The Botanist, Scotland

Rutte Dry, The Netherlands

Rutte Celery, The Netherlands

Caorunn, Scotland

Add your choice of East Imperial mixer for $4

12
18
12
12
15
10
11
10
10
13
10
10
13



House Spirits & Liquers

Finlandia Vodka

Jack Daniels

Stolen Gold Rum

Flora de Cano White Rum
Grand Marnier

Early Times Bourbon
Hayman’s London Dry Gin
Heradura Plata Tequila
Glenlivet 12yo

Dalmore 12yo

10
10
10
10
12
10
10
12
12
13



