

Here at Town Tonic we have designed a drinks list that reflects the passion and décor of the venue.

As well as having a focus on locally produced New Zealand wines and beers, we have created a cocktail list made up of twists on modern classics that will complement our meals.

Be sure to check with our staff or on our large blackboards to hear any specials or their personal recommendations- There is something for everyone here.

Keep an eye out for our special degustation evenings, wine evening, live music, cooking demonstrations and any other events we run. Follow us on Facebook or Instagram.

Looking for a venue or need catering? Town Tonic or Your Venue.

We have two stunning venues available for your next..... Corporate dinner, after work drinks, wedding, birthday, breakfast/lunch/dinner, product launch, work presentation.

info@towntonic.co.nz phone 3381150

Non-Alcoholic

Freshly Squeezed Juice - refer to blackboard	9
Coca-Cola 330ml range	7
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	7.5
Antipodes sparkling water 500ml/1L	7/12
Mojo Coffee	4.6-7
East Imperial Mixers	4
(Tonic, Yuzu Tonic, Yuzu Lemonade, Soda Water)	

Tea

All \$6

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green

Peach

Raspberry

Cinnamon

Wines	150ml/250ml/Btl
Champagne & Sparkling	
Canti/Mionetto Prosecco 200ml, Italy	-/-/16
Nautilus Brut Cuvee, Marlborough	-/-/70
Bollinger Special Cuvee, Champagne	-/-/175
Sauvignon Blanc	
Astrolabe, Marlborough	16.5/26/75
Torlesse, Waipara	13.5/21/60
Chardonnay	
Omihi Road, Waipara	14.5/22/65
St Claire Omaka reserve, Marlborough	16.5/26/75
Elephant Hill, Hawke's Bay	17.5/29/85
Palliser Estate, Martinborough	-/-/100
Pinot Gris	
Ant Moore, Marlborough	13.5/21/60
Terra Sancta, Central Otago	16/24.5/70
Reisling	
Pegasus Bay, Waipara	16.5/26/75
Peregrine, Central Otago	14.5/22/65
Rose	
Two Rivers, Marlborough	16/24.5/70
Driven Snow "seduction", Central Otago	16.5/26/75

Wines	150ml/250ml/Btl
Pinot Noir	
Torlesse, Waipara	13.5/21/60
Driven Snow, Central Otago	17/28.5/80
Black Estate, Waipara	19/31/90
Mondillo, Central Otago	19.5/33/95
Two Paddocks, Central Otago	-/-/115
Palliser Estate, Martinborough	-/-/125
Shiraz	
Chapel Hill, Mclaren Vale	14.5/22/65
Claymore "Dark Side of the Moon", Clare Valley	16/26/75
Other reds	
Claymore "You'll Never Walk Alone" GSM, Clare Valley	16/26/75
Norfolk Rise merlot, Mt. Benson	13.5/21/60
Norfolk Rise Cabernet Sauvignon, Mt. Benson	13.5/21/60
Fine Wines	

Below are a couple of more exclusive wines that we have in our collection. These are very limited and the stock we currently hold is all that is available.

Te Mata Estate Coleraine 2017, Hawke's Bay	-/-/275
Pegasus Bay Prima Donna Pinot Noir 2013, Waipara	-/-/170

Beers

Three Boys IPA

Three Boys Pilsner

Three Boys Alpha Juice Hazy IPA

Duncan's Yum Yuzu Dry Lager

Panhead Supercharger APA

Garage Project Fugazi 2.5%

Cassel's Lager

Cassels Milk Stout

Peroni

Zeffer Crisp Apple Cider

Zeffer 0% Crisp Apple Cider

Garage Project Beer Rotation (See blackboard for selection and prices)

Cocktails

Bloody Maria	18
Heradura Plata, tomato juice, lemon, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, celery salt, black pepper	
Sloe Clover Club Hayman's Sloe Gin, Chambord, Lemon, whites	20
Blackberry Mojito Flora de Cana Rum, Blackberries, Mint, Soda	18
Agave Margarita Heradura Plata, agave nectar, Lime	20
Salted Caramel Espresso Martini Finlandia Vodka, Quick Brown Fox coffee liqueur Mojo Coffee, caramel, sea salt	18
Cinnamon Maple Whiskey Sour Bourbon, lemon, Maple syrup, cinnamon, Angostura bitters whites	18

Gin

Scapegrace Classic, Christchurch	12
Scapegrace Gold, Christchurch	18
Scapegrace Black, Christchurch	12
Forth Luck "Chic" Pink Gin, Christchurch	12
The Source, Cadrona	15
Roku, Japan	10
Melbourne Gin Company, Melbourne	11
Half Hitch, England	10
Hayman's Sloe, England	10
The Botanist, Scotland	13
Rutte Dry, The Netherlands	10
Rutte Celery, The Netherlands	10
Caorunn, Scotland	13
Add your choice of Fast Imperial mixer for \$4	

House Spirits & Liquers

Finlandia Vodka	10
Jack Daniels	10
Stolen Gold Rum	10
Flora de Cano White Rum	10
Grand Marnier	12
Early Times Bourbon	10
Hayman's London Dry Gin	10
Heradura Plata Tequila	12
Glenlivet 12yo	12
Dalmore 12yo	13